DATE

APRIL
Sat
Tues
Mon
Thu
Mon
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tues
Wed
Thu
Thu
Sat
Sat
MAY
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Thur
Fri
Fri
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Mon
Wed
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Sun
Mon
Tues
Tues
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PLYMPTON FIXTURES 2023
VENUE TIME

OPPONENTS

Opening Drive
Club Friendly Roll-up
Men Club Friendly
Ladies Club Friendly
Torpoint v Plympton
Wrens v Yelverton
Tavistock
Wrens v Yealmpton
OPEN DAY
Men’s Pairs
Tuesday Triples
Robins v SFD
Coaching
Oreston
"A" v Stuart Road
"B" v Lee Moor

Ladies 2 wood singles
Tuesday Triples
Grace Matthews

Coaching
Sir Francis Drake
Plympton v Oreston
CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)
Over 60’s
Kingsbridge Park
Tuesday Triples
Plymstock
Coaching
Wrens v The Hoe
Robins v Unity Park
CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)
SFD V ROBINS
"A" v Yealmpton
"B" v Sir F. Drake C
Chudleigh
Robins v Plymstock Birds
INTERCLUB
West Sussex Bowls Touring
Coaching
CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)
"A" v Torpoint
Yelverton
Robins v Oreston
Wrens v Lee Moor
Yealmpton
Coaching
Stuart Road
CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)
Bere Alston
Brixham
Tuesday Triples
Robins v City Bus

TYPE

6MX
6MX
6MX
6MX
BTL
LL2
EL
LL2
6MX
6men
S5MX Triples
LLA1
6MX
4MX
SL2
SL3

6 ladies
5MX Triples
6 Ladies
6MX
EL
BTL
6MX
6MX
5MX Triples
5MX Triples
6MX Triples
6MX
LL2
LLA1
6MX
LL1
SL2
SL3
4MX
LLA1
2 Ladies
7Men
6MX
6MX
SL2
4MX
LLA1
LL2
4MX
6MX
EL
6MX
5MX Triples
6MX
5MX Triples
LLA1
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2.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.15 pm
2.00 pm
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
2.00 pm
10.30 am
2.00 pm
1.30 pm
1.30 pm

10.00 am
10.00 am
10.30 am
10.30 am
6.15 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
10.00 am
2.00 pm
10.00 am
2.00 pm
10.30 am
2.00 pm
10.30 am
6.00 pm
10.00 am
1.30 pm
1.30 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
1.00 pm
1.30 pm
10.30 am
6.00 pm
1.30 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
10.30 am
6.15 pm
6.00 pm
2.00 pm
3.00 pm
10.00 am
5.00 pm



Wed
JUNE
Thu
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Tues
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Tues
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri

JULY
Sat
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
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INTER CLUB

Coaching
Ivybridge
CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)
"A" v City of Plymouth
"B" v Oreston
Presidents Cup
Robins v Tavistock
Tuesday Triples
Ivybridge

Over 55 Pairs (Devon County)

Lee Moor
Coaching
Plympton v SFD

Over 55 Pairs (Devon County)

CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)
"A" v lvybridge
Brixham
Plymstock

Devon Ladies v Sect 8 Ladies

Tavistock
Yealmpton
Coaching
Saltash v Plympton
CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)
"B" v Devonport park
Ladies Pairs
Lostwithiel
Plympton v Unity Park
Brixham St Mary's
The Wrens v Lee Moor
Coaching
Wrens v Yealmpton
Ivybridge
Robins v City Bus
CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)
"B" v Sir F. Drake B
Looe
Robins v Oreston
Tuesday Triples

Wrens v Buckfastleigh
Coaching
Yealmpton

CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)

"A"v Tamar
"B" v Devonport Park
BROOKFIELD TRIPLES
Willcocks Cup
Seniors Cup
Wrens v Yelverton
Coaching
Devon Masonic
Tavistock
Wrens v lvybridge
CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)

2 Ladies

6MX
Top Club
6MX
SL2
SL3
6MX
LLA1
5MX Triples
FT
6 Ladies
Foxland
6MX
BTL
6 Ladies
6MX
SL2
6MX
6MX Triples
LF
BC
4MX
6MX
BTL
6MX
SL3
6 Ladies
4MX Triples
BTL
6MX
LL2
6MX
LL2
EL
LLA1
6MX
SL3
5MX Triples
LLA1
5MX Triples
FT
LL2
6MX
EL
6MX

SL2
SL3
6MX
6MX
6MX
LL2
6MX
4MX Triples
EL
LL2
6MX
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2.00 pm

10.30 am
6.15 pm
6.00 pm
1.30 pm
1.30 pm
10.00 am
1.30 pm
10.00 am
6.15 pm
10.00 am
6.15 pm
10.30 am
2.00 pm
10.00 am
6.00 pm
1.30 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.15 pm
2.00 pm
10.30 am
1.30 pm
6.00 pm
1.30 pm
10.00 am
2.00 pm
10.30 am
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
10.30 am
2.00 pm
6.15 pm
5.00 pm
6.00 pm
1.30 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
10.00 am
6.15 pm
2.00 pm
10.30 am
6.15 pm
6.00 pm

1.30 pm
1.30 pm
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
2.00 pm
10.30 am
2.00 pm
6.15 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm



Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Tues
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tues
Wed
Wed
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Tues
Wed
Thur
Thur
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Mon

AUG
Tues
Tues
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues

10
11
11
12
13
13
13
14
15
16
18
19
19
20
21
21
22
22
23
24
25
25
26
27
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
31
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Ladies Round Robin
PLYMOOR COMP

Wrens v The Hoe
COUNTY PAIRS

COUNTY PAIRS
Coaching
Wrens v Kingsbridge

CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)
"A" v Stuart Road
Yelverton
Tuesday Triples
Robins v Unity Park
Sir Francis Drake
Coaching
Plympton v Oreston
CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)
"A" v Yealmpton
"B" v Tothill
Charity Day
Robins v Plymstock Birds
Plympton v Lee Moor
Ivybridge
Wrens v Buckfastleigh
Coaching
RCS (Plymouth)

Plympton v Torpoint
CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)
"A" v Torpoint
"B" v Oreston
PLYMOOR COMP
Buckfastleigh

Tuesday Triples

Sir Francis Drake
Coaching
Sir Francis Drake
Robins v Plymstock Bees
CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)
"B" v Lee Moor
Bere Alston
Kingsbridge Park
Tuesday Triples
Bodmin
Plympton v Lee Moor
Coaching
Stuart Road
Robins v Tavistock
Yelverton
CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)
"A" v City of Plymouth
"B" v Sir F. Drake B
Totnes
Plympton v SFD
Tuesday Triples Res

6MX
5MX
LL2

6 Ladies
FT

6 Ladies
6MX
LL2
BC
6MX
SL2
4MX

5MX Triples
LL1
6MX
6MX
BTL
6MX
SL2
SL3
6MX
LLA1
BTL
EL
LL2
6MX
5MX Triples

BC Final
BTL
6MX
SL2
SL3
5MX
4MX

5MX Triples
FT final
PMC
6MX
EL
LLA1
6MX
SL3
5MX Triples
5MX Triples
5MX Triples
6MX Triples
BTL
6MX
EL
LLA1
PMC
6MX
SL2
SL3
5MX Triples
BTL
5MX Triples
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10.00 am
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
10.00 am
6.15 pm
10.00 am
10.30 am
2.00 pm
6.15 pm
6.00 pm
1.30 pm
2.00 pm
10.00 am
10.30 am
2.00 pm
10.30 am
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
1.30 pm
1.30 pm
10.00 am
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.15 pm
2.00 pm
10.30 am

10.00 am
6.15 pm
2.00 pm
10.30 am
6.15 pm
10.30 am
6.00 pm
1.30 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
10.00 am
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
10.30 am



Tues
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sun
Tues
Wed
Thu
Thu
SEPT
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Sat
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Wrens v Ivybridge
Devon Patrons
Coaching
Yealmpton
Bere Alston
CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)
"A" v Ivybridge
Ladies Captains Day
RCS
Men’s Round Robin
Liskeard
Coaching
Plympton v Saltash
Bere Alston
CLUB NIGHT (Hatch Cup)
Captain’s Challenge
Tuesday Triples (res)
Men’s 2 Wood Singles
Coaching
Callington

CLUB NIGHT FINAL
"B" v Sir F. Drake C
Captain’s Fun Day

Plympton v Unity Park

Coop Unity Park
Tavistock SFD
Oreston
Coop Unity Park
Lee Moor
"A" v Tamar
FINALS DAY
Robins v Plymstock Bees
Wrens v Kingsbridge
Yelverton
"B" v Tothill
Chudleigh
Buckfastleigh
Brixham St. Mary's
Lee Moor
Sir Francis Drake
Cornish Vice-Presidents (P)
Cornish Vice-Presidents (P)
Finals DAY (res)
Torpoint
Closing Drive

LLA1
5MX
6MX

EL
PMC
6MX

SL2

6 Ladies
5MX Triples
6 Men
5MX Triples
6MX

BTL
PMC
6MX
6MX

5MX Triples
6 Men
6MX

S5MX Triples

6MX
SL3
6MX
BTL
PMC
6MX
4MX
PMC
PMC
SL2
6MX
LLA1
LL2
PMC
SL3
4MX
4MX
6FMX
PMC
PMC
4MX
4MX
6MX
5MX Triples
6MX
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2.00 pm
2.00 pm
10.30 am
6.15 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
1.30 pm
10.00 am
2.00 pm
10.00 am
2.00 pm
10.30 am
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.30 am
2.00 pm

6.00 pm
1.30 pm
10.00 am
10.30 am
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
1.30 pm
10.00 am
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
1.30 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
10.00 am
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
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